Milaca Early Bird Invitational Varsity Boys
Aug. 26, 2010

Partly cloudy, muggy, light breeze, high
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 North StPaul 54 1 2 11 17 23 42 53 17:59.7  2:36.5
2 Mound Westonka 106 3 18 21 24 40 59 73 18:55.1 2:48.3
3 StMichael-Albertville 110 9 15 22 26 38 44 50 19:01.7  2:01.2
4 Cambridge-Isanti 114 6 12 30 31 35 45 19:01.4  2:09.0
5 Little Falls 135 i 10 28 29 61 66 19:15.5  3:349
6 Mora 157 4 19 41 46 47 63 19:27.2 3:11.7
7 Rocori 214 25 39 43 51 56 89 101 20:13.1 1:33.5
8 Pine City 240 8 33 37 77 85 97 98 20:30.7 4:59.9
9 Big Lake 242 13 34 52 67 76 80 83  20:29.7  3:36.0
10 Milaca 249 27 32 49 60 81 95 20:44.3 3:08.2
11 North Branch 266 16 55 58 62 75 84 87 20:48.6 3:17.5
12 Princeton 276 36 48 54 64 74 94 96 20:56.7 1:54.6
13 Chisago Lakes Area 320 20 71 72 78 79 86 21:31.9  3:405
14 Foley 347 5 68 90 91 93 22:02.2  6:50.8
15 Pierz 366 57 69 70 82 88 22:03.3 1:59.8
16 Hinckley/Finlayson 370 14 65 92 99 100 24:51.3  12:06.6
Incomplete Teams: Albany, Braham Area, Rush City
PLACE FINISHER TIME PLACE FINISHER TIME PLACE FINISHER TIME
5. Little Falls 83  Brandon Quast, 11 22:47.2
1. North StPaul 7 Ricky DeVine, 12 17:45.7 Total Time = 1:42:28.5  Total Places = 242
1 matt berens, 12 16:39.2 10  Preston Zimny, 11 18:02.3
2 chris gill, 12 17:14.8 28  Austin Gessell, 12 19:34.3 10. Milaca
11  ryan peterson, 12 18:11.0 29  Dilion Kifer, 11 19:34.6 27  Adam Shipman, 11 19:29.8
17  austin zollner, 10 18:38.0 61  Stephen Luing, 12 21:20.5 32  Tom Gerads, 12 19:41.9
23 steve olawsky, 12 19:15.7 66  Mathew Massmann, 9 21:34.2 49  Brvan Hanneburg, 11 20:36.7
42 michael gooder, 11 20:12.0 Total Time = 1:36:17.2  Total Places = 135 60  Cam Sundberg, 9 21:15.0
53  jake hunt, 11 20:43.5 81  Dustin Bergh, 11 22:38.0
Total Time = 1:29:58.4  Total Places = 54 6. Mora 95  Grant Garber, 12 25:06.8
4 Andrew Coop, 12 17:20.1 Total Time = 1:43:41.2  Total Places =249
2. Mound Westonka 19  Tony Nikodym, 11 18:51.5
3 Parker Wharram, 11 17:16.8 41  Matthew Bostrom, 11 20:06.9 11. North Branch
18  Kyle Peterson, 12 18:47.0 46  Sam Johnson, 9 20:25.9 16  Colin Charpentier, 12 18:36.6
21 Jack Inglis, 11 19:08.1 47  Brent Schroeder, 11 20:31.7 55  Erik Fitcha, 12 20:53.4
24 Scott Harrison, 9 19:18.7 63  Austin Lick, 11 21:28.8 58  Zachary Peno, 10 21:12.0
40  Chad Hewitt, 11 20:05.0 Total Time = 1:37:16.0  Total Places = 157 62  Ean Charpentier, 10 21:26.8
59  Quinn Peterson, 12 21:14.6 75  Seth Eastwood, 11 21:54.1
73 victor brenk, 11 21:53.2 7. Rocori 84  Kyle Crowell, 9 22:47.9
Total Time = 1:34:35.4  Total Places = 106 25  Matheus Bauer, 9 19:21.0 87 Noah Hubbard, 9 23:03.5
39  Anthony Wensmann, 12 Total Time = 1:44:02.7 Total Places =266
3. StMlchael-AlbertwlIe 20:00.0
Brendan Sage, 10 17:58.5 43 Trek Frantti, 11 20:12.8 12. Princeton
15 Kevin Hackenmueller, 11 51  Tony Bertram, 9 20:37.4 36 Dylan Hass, 12 19:59.0
18:32.0 56  Josh Peterson, 9 20:54.5 48  Carl Wold, 11 20:33.5
22 Matt Eiynck, 11 19:12.1 89  Chad Jungles, 10 23:04.9 54  lan Collins, 10 20:46.7
26  Peter Mason, 12 19:26.0 101 Nick Scherber, 11 32:21.0 64  Nick Langenfeld, 9 21:30.8
38  Michael Lindquist, 12 19:59.6 Total Time = 1:41:05.4 Total Places =214 74  Michael Huebsch, 9 21:53.6
44  Alex Johnson, 11 20:13.8 94  Brian Kungz, 10 24:28.5
50  David Zachman, 12 20:37.0 8. Pine City 96  Trent Hoffer, 12 25:38.7
Total Time = 1:35:08.1 Total Places =110 8 Cody Hanson, 12 17:53.2 Total Time = 1:44:43.4 Total Places =276
33  John Dedic, 12 19:46.7
4, Cambridge-Isanti 37  Jacob Guttormson, 12 19:59.3 13. Chisago Lakes Area
6 Billy Eifert, 12 17:41.2 77  Russ Westeren, 9 22:01.5 20  Andy Magnuson, 9 18:54.7
12 Brandon Simon, 12 18:23.0 85  Paul Skalicky, 9 22:53.0 71  Quinton Lee, 8 21:47.5
30 Jordan Kalk, 11 19:36.0 97  Thomas Pitzen, 12 25:42.5 72  David Arnold, 12 21:49.3
31  Trevor Galligan, 11 19:36.5 98 Joe Wolf, 11 26:46.4 78  Noah Rockenback, 10 22:32.8
35  James Edstrom, 11 19:50.2 Total Time = 1:42:33.6  Total Places = 240 79  Liam Coulter, 11 22:35.1
45  Sam Renier, 11 20:17.5 - 86  Marcus Peterson, 10 23:00.8
Total Time = 1:35:06.8 Total Places = 114 9. Big Lake Total Time = 1:47:39.2  Total Places = 320
13 John Adams, 12 18:23.3
34  Peter Olson, 10 19:48.2
52  Justin Prosser, 11 20:42.3
67  Tyler Jensen, 10 21:35.7
76  Chris Audette, 11 21:59.2
80  Conner Blasing, 11 22:37.0



14. Foley

5 Charlie Lawrence, 10 17:35.2

68  Nick Terwey, 12 21:37.6

90  Austin Schumacher, 12 23:13.4

91  Miles Rhonemus, 10 23:18.8

93  Avery Thaler, 10 24:26.0
Total Time = 1:50:10.9  Total Places = 347

15. Pierz
57  Kyle Becker, 8 21:04.2
69  Jake Poster, 12 21:41.0
70  Charlie Corbett, 12 21:43.1
82  Nathan Welle, 12 22:44.5
88  Will Corbett, 10 23:03.9

Total Time = 1:50:16.5 Total Places = 366

16. Hinckley/Finlayson
14 Jeremiah LeTourneau, 10

18:25.5
65  Matt Miller, 11 21:33.5
92  Chase Rueger, 12 23:56.8
99  Cody Libra, 12 29:48.5
100 Tvyler Mokrzycki, 12 30:32.1

Total Time =2:04:16.2 Total Places =370

TEAM
PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM
16:39.2 North StPaul
17:14.8 North StPaul
17:16.8 Mound Westonka
17:20.1 Mora
17:35.2 Foley
17:41.2 Cambridge-Isanti
17:45.7 Little Falls
17:48.3 Rush City
17:53.2 Pine City
17:58.5 StMichael-Albertville
18:02.3 Little Falls
18:11.0 North StPaul
Brandon Simon, 12 18:23.0 Cambridge-Isanti
John Adams, 12 18:23.3 Big Lake
Jeremiah LeTourneau, 10

18:25.5 Hinckley/Finlayson

matt berens, 12
chris gill, 12

Parker Wharram, 11
Andrew Coop, 12
Charlie Lawrence, 10
Billy Eifert, 12
Ricky DeVine, 12
Daniel Taylor, 11
Cody Hanson, 12
Brendan Sage, 10
Preston Zimny, 11
ryan peterson, 12
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16 15 Kevin Hackenmueller, 11
18:32.0 StMichael-Albertville
17 16  Colin Charpentier, 12 18:36.6 North Branch
18 17  austin zollner, 10 18:38.0 North StPaul
19 Seth Hare, 10 18:43.0 Albany
20 18  Kyle Peterson, 12 18:47.0 Mound Westonka
21 19  Tony Nikodym, 11 18:51.5 Mora
22 Jamie Holt, 12 18:53.6 Albany
23 20  Andy Magnuson, 9 18:54.7 Chisago Lakes Area
24 21  Jack Inglis, 11 19:08.1 Mound Westonka
25 22 Matt Eiynck, 11 19:12.1 StMichael-Albertville
26 23  steve olawsky, 12 19:15.7 North StPaul
27 Taylor Waletzko, 12 19:18.4 Albany
28 24  Scott Harrison, 9 19:18.7 Mound Westonka
29 25  Matheus Bauer, 9 19:21.0 Rocori
30 26  Peter Mason, 12 19:26.0 StMichael-Albertville
31 27  Adam Shipman, 11 19:29.8 Milaca
32 28  Austin Gessell, 12 19:34.3 Little Falls
33 29 Dillon Kifer, 11 19:34.6 Little Falls
34 Isaac Johnson, 11 19:34.9 Rush City
35 30 Jordan Kalk, 11 19:36.0 Cambridge-Isanti
36 31  Trevor Galligan, 11 19:36.5 Cambridge-Isanti
37 32  Tom Gerads, 12 19:41.9 Milaca
38 33  John Dedic, 12 19:46.7 Pine City
39 34  Peter Olson, 10 19:48.2 Big Lake
40 35  James Edstrom, 11 19:50.2 Cambridge-Isanti
41 Luke Holt, 10 19:56.3 Albany
42 36 Dylan Hass, 12 19:59.0 Princeton
43 37  Jacob Guttormson, 12 19:59.3 Pine City
44 38 Michael Lindquist, 12 19:59.6 StMichael-Albertville
45 39  Anthony Wensmann, 12
20:00.0 Rocori
46 40  Chad Hewitt, 11 20:05.0 Mound Westonka
47 41 Matthew Bostrom, 11 20:06.9 Mora
48 42  michael gooder, 11 20:12.0 North StPaul
49 43  Trek Frantti, 11 20:12.8 Rocori
50 44  Alex Johnson, 11 20:13.8 StMichael-Albertville

PLACE PLACE

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

TEAM

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
4
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

FINISHER

Sam Renier, 11

Sam Johnson, 9
Brent Schroeder, 11
Carl Wold, 11

Bryan Hanneburg, 11
David Zachman, 12
Tony Bertram, 9
Justin Prosser, 11

jake hunt, 11

Ian Collins, 10

Erik Fitcha, 12

Josh Peterson, 9
Kyle Becker, 8
Zachary Peno, 10
Quinn Peterson, 12
Cam Sundberg, 9
Stephen Luing, 12
Ean Charpentier, 10
Austin Lick, 11
Nick Langenfeld, 9
Matt Miller, 11
Mathew Massmann, 9
Tyler Jensen, 10
Nick Terwey, 12
Jake Poster, 12
Charlie Corbett, 12
Quinton Lee, 8
David Arnold, 12
victor brenk, 11
Michael Huebsch, 9
Seth Eastwood, 11
Chris Audette, 11
Russ Westeren, 9
Jacob Rajkowski, 11
Noah Rockenback, 10
Liam Coulter, 11
Conner Blasing, 11
Dustin Bergh, 11
Nathan Welle, 12
Brandon Quast, 11
Kyle Crowell, 9
Paul Skalicky, 9
Marcus Peterson, 10
Noah Hubbard, 9
Will Corbett, 10
Chad Jungles, 10

TIME TEAM

20:17.5
20:25.9
20:31.7
20:33.5
20:36.7
20:37.0
20:37.4
20:42.3
20:43.5
20:46.7
20:53.4
20:54.5
21:04.2
21:12.0
21:14.6
21:15.0
21:20.5
21:26.8
21:28.8
21:30.8
21:33.5
21:34.2
21:35.7
21:37.6
21:41.0
21:43.1
21:47.5
21:49.3
21:53.2
21:53.6
21:54.1
21:59.2
22:01.5
22:03.0
22:32.8
22:35.1
22:37.0
22:38.0
22:44.5
22:47.2
22:47.9
22:53.0
23:00.8
23:03.5
23:03.9
23:04.9

Austin Schumacher, 1223:13.4

Miles Rhonemus, 10
Chase Rueger, 12
Avery Thaler, 10
Brian Kunz, 10
Jeremiah Smith, 11
Grant Garber, 12

23:18.8
23:56.8
24:26.0
24:28.5
24:30.4
25:06.8

Cambridge-Isanti
Mora

Mora

Princeton

Milaca
StMichael-Albertville
Rocori

Big Lake

North StPaul
Princeton

North Branch
Rocori

Pierz

North Branch
Mound Westonka
Milaca

Little Falls

North Branch

Mora

Princeton
Hinckley/Finlayson
Little Falls

Big Lake

Foley

Pierz

Pierz

Chisago Lakes Area
Chisago Lakes Area
Mound Westonka
Princeton

North Branch

Big Lake

Pine City

Braham Area
Chisago Lakes Arca
Chisago Lakes Area
Big Lake

Milaca

Pierz

Big Lake

North Branch

Pine City

Chisago Lakes Arca
North Branch

Pierz

Rocori

Foley

Foley
Hinckley/Finlayson
Foley

Princeton

Rush City

Milaca



104
105
106
107
108
109
110

96  Trent Hoffer, 12

97  Thomas Pitzen, 12
Brad Cochran, 12

98  Joe Wolf, 11

99  Cody Libra, 12

100 Tyler Mokrzycki, 12

101  Nick Scherber, 11

25:38.7 Princeton

25:42.5 Pine City

26:27.7 Braham Area
26:46.4 Pine City

29:48.5 Hinckley/Finlayson
30:32.1 Hinckley/Finlayson
32:21.0 Rocori



—m—




Milaca Early Bird Invitational Varsity Girls
Aug. 26, 2010

Partly cloudy, muggy, light breeze, high
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Monticello 29 1 3 4 10 11 16 35 16:08.3 1:37.4
2 Little Falls 83 2 6 12 31 32 48 16:55.1 2:04.5
3 StMichael-Albertville 108 14 22 23 24 25 26 41 17:24.5 0:44.2
4 Albany 113 5 8 28 33 39 43 17:20.8 1:55.9
5 Pierz 152 18 21 30 38 45 80 83 17:52.1 1:11.5
6 Mora 155 13 20 36 42 44 53 61 17:50.7 1:43.7
7* Becker 205 9 40 49 52 55 84 85 18:20.5 2:36.3
8+ North Branch 205 15 19 29 67 75 90 96 18:36.4  3:39.0
9 Rocori 252 34 47 51 57 63 64 68 18:56.3 1:59.6
10 Big Lake 274 27 46 56 72 73 81 19:17.1 2:43.8
11 Chisago Lakes Area 275 7 60 62 70 76 88 95  19:27.1 4:13.6
12 Pine City 278 17 37 65 77 82 91 94 19:284  3:46.1
13 Cambridge-Isanti 306 50 54 59 69 74 86 87 19:414 1:52.2
14 Braham Area 405 58 71 79 98 99 21:40.4 4:29.8
15 Mille Lacs 418 66 78 89 92 93 97 21:26.4 2:32.7

Incomplete Teams: Hinckley/Finlayson, Milaca, Mound Westonka, Princeton, Rush City

PLACE FINISHER TIME PLACE FINISHER TIME PLACE FINISHER TIME
83  Rachel Detschman, 10 21:19.6 10. Big Lake
1. Monticello Total Time = 1:29:20.3  Total Places = 152 27  Carli Lastavich, 10 17:43.1
1 Erica Seidenkranz, 11 15:04.1 46  Rachel Olson, 8 18:34.1
3 Amber Seidenkranz, 9 15:57.7 6. Mora 56  Alison Morehead, 10 19:14.9
4 Amber Stoick, 11 16:17.2 13 Emma Johnson, 11 16:47.8 72 Olivia Crocker, 9 20:26.3
10  Corinne Steele, 11 16:41.1 20  Amber Balvin, 12 17:24.1 73 Ashley Ages, 10 20:26.9
11  Brooke Rasmussen, 9 16:41.4 36  Rachel Scullard, 12 18:00.8 81  Noelle Olson, 10 21:00.8
16  Krista Steele, 8 17:09.0 42 Paige Thielen, 11 18:29.2 Total Time = 1:36:25.1 Total Places =274
35 Kara Steele, 10 17:56.5 44  Bethany Coop, 9 18:31.5
Total Time = 1:20:41.2  Total Places =29 53  Emily Leeb, 10 19:04.9 11. Chisago Lakes Arca
61  Kaitlyn LaFrance, 10 19:51.4 [iA Kaylee Ryan, 10 16:32.8
2. Little Falls Total Time = 1:29:13.2  Total Places = 155 60  AliFuller, 10 19:43.6
2 Manon Gammon-Deering, 12 62  Katie Chisty, 8 19:52.1
15:44.8 7*. Becker 70  Madi Vukich, 10 20:20.5
6 Maria Hauer, 9 16:30.9 9 Kaitlyn Yoerg, 12 16:35.3 76  Kelsey Sorensen, 11 20:46.4
12 Mattia Hendrickson, 1016:41.7 40  Maria Zimmerman, 12 18:17.5 88  Kyra Danielowski, 9 21:28.2
31 Kallie Baumgartner, 10 17:48.9 49  Katie Gretsch, 10 18:44.1 95  Hannah Saap, 12 23:09.1
32 Paige Beseman, 12 17:49.2 52 Roseanne Tripp, 11 18:53.9 Total Time = 1:37:15.2  Total Places =275
48  Chelsea Rutz, 10 18:42.7 55  Svdney Mastey, 8 19:11.5
Total Time = 1:24:35.3  Total Places = 83 84  Jena Wilkening, 8 21:25.0 12. Pine City
85  Lauren Reisem, 9 21:25.3 17 Megan Miesner, 11 17:18.4
3. StMichael-Albertville Total Time = 1:31:42.2  Total Places =205 37  Abby Cummins, 10 18:10.3
14 Maddi Sielin, 10 16:51.1 65  Sherry Rike, 10 20:00.0
22 Christine Thorn, 11 17:27.2 8*. North Branch 77  Morgan Richardson, 1020:49.1
23 Erin Autio, 9 17:34.1 15 Megan Zimmerman, 1117:02.5 82  Brenna Richardson, 9 21:04.5
24 Presley Norby, 7 17:34.9 19  Casey Hovland, 9 17:23.8 91  Jordan Vaudrin, 9 21:59.9
25  Melody Walton, 12 17:35.3 29  Alyssa Ramberg, 10 17:46.5 94  Greta Foster, 10 22:50.8
26  Katelyn Blais, 11 17:39.9 67  Carly Hinschberger, 12 20:07.9 Total Time = 1:37:22.1  Total Places = 278
41 Beth Hinkemeyer, 10 18:24.9 75  Cassidy White, 9 20:41.4
Total Time = 1:27:02.4  Total Places= 108 90  Becky Ramberg, 11 21:45.8 13. Cambridge-Isanti
96  Carrie Hischer, 9 23:11.7 50  Maddie Ouellette, 8 18:45.6
4. Albany Total Time = 1:33:02.0  Total Places =205 54  Alex Nelson, 11 19:05.2
5 Madi Sachs, 10 16:20.2 59  Taylor Quellette, 10 19:40.1
8 Kaylee Roelike, 11 16:33.4 9. Rocori 69  Amber Benson, 10 20:18.5
28  Izzy Plantenberg, 12 17:43.6 34  Brittany Stein, 10 17:53.5 74  Becky Dowell, 11 20:37.8
33 Julie Rademacher, 11 17:50.7 47  Maggi Gertken, 10 18:41.1 86  Brooke Thunstrom, 9 21:25.9
39  Kirsten Bates, 12 18:16.0 51  Sam Peterson, 11 18:49.6 87  Shelby Sylvestor, 11 21:27.6
43 Alyssa Braun, 10 18:30.0 57  Mariah Lardy, 12 19:24.5 Total Time = 1:38:27.0  Total Places = 306
Total Time = 1:26:43.7 Total Places =113 63  Kate Dockendorf, 11  19:53.1
64  Shelby Teal, 9 19:56.9 14. Braham Area
5. Pierz 68  Raija Eskuri, 11 20:14.2 58  Jessica Westman, 10 19:31.5

18  Tracy Wimmer, 11 17:20.9 Total Time = 1:34:41.5 Total Places = 252 71  Rachel Eskuri, 9 20:25.7

21 Sonva Theis, 12 17:25.9 79  Sammy Patterson, 10 20:59.4

30  Mariah Hoheisel, 11  17:47.6 98  Cassie Anderson, 10 23:24.2

38  Maggie Gruber, 8 18:13.6 99  Abby Salmonson, 10 24:01.3

45  Megan Hoheisel, 10 18:32.4 Total Time = 1:48:22.1  Total Places = 405
0.4

80  Mary Zahurones, 12 21:00.



15. Mille Lacs

66
78
89
92
93
97

Total Time=1:47:12.1

PLACE PLACE
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Monica Young, 8 20:03.4
Trisha Seefeld, 8 20:50.5
Cait Olson, 8 21:28.5
Claire Tretter, 8 22:14.0
Jaisie Schmidt, 12 22:36.0
Nicole Schmidt, 9 23:214

TEAM

1

[ oS4

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

27

60

61
62

FINISHER

Erica Seidenkranz, 11
Julia Harrison, 12

Total Places =418

TIME TEAM

15:0
15:2

4.1
1.6

Manon Gammon-Deering, 12

Amber Seidenkranz, 9
Amber Stoick, 11
Madi Sachs, 10

Maria Hauer, 9
Kaylee Ryan, 10
Kaylee Roelike, 11
Kaitlyn Yoerg, 12
Corinne Steele, 11
Brooke Rasmussen, 9

15:4
15:5
16:1
16:2
16:3
16:3
16:3
16:3
16:4
16:4

4.8
7.7
7.2
02
0.9
2.8
3.4
53
1.1
14

Mattia Hendrickson, 1016:41.7

Emma Johnson, 11
Maddi Sielin, 10

16:4
16:5

7.8
1.1

Megan Zimmerman, 1117:02.5

Krista Steele, 8
Megan Miesner, 11
Tracy Wimmer, 11
Casey Hovland, 9
Amber Balvin, 12
Sonvya Theis, 12
Christine Thorn, 11
Erin Autio, 9
Presley Norby, 7
Melody Walton, 12
Caitlin Reeves, 11
Katelyn Blais, 11
Carli Lastavich, 10
Izzy Plantenberg, 12
Alyssa Ramberg, 10
Mariah Hoheisel, 11

17:0

17:18.4

17:2
17:2
17:2

17:25.9

17:2
17:3
17:3
17:3
17:3
17:3
17:4
17:4
17:4
17:4

9.0

0.9
3.8
4.1

7.2
4.1
4.9
5.3
8.1
9.9
3.1
3.6
6.5
7.6

Kallie Baumgartner, 10 17:48.9

Paige Beseman, 12
Julie Rademacher, 11
Brittany Stein, 10
Kara Steele, 10
Rachel Scullard, 12
Abby Cummins, 10
Maggie Gruber, 8
Kirsten Bates, 12
Maria Zimmerman, 12
Beth Hinkemeyer, 10
Paige Thielen, 11
Alyssa Braun, 10
Bethany Coop, 9
Megan Hoheisel, 10
Bryanna Koehnle, 12
Ashley Swanson, 11
Rachel Olson, 8
Maggi Gertken, 10
Chelsea Rutz, 10
Katie Gretsch, 10
Maddie Ouellette, 8
Sam Peterson, 11
Roseanne Tripp, 11
Emily Leeb, 10

Alex Nelson, 11
Sydney Mastey, 8
Alison Morehead, 10
Mariah Lardy, 12
Breezy Schultz, 8
Jessica Westman, 10
Taylor Ouelletie, 106
Ali Fuller, 10

Alex Ploeger, 8
Kaitlyn LaFrance, 10
Katie Chisty, 8

17:4
17:5
17:5
17:5
18:0
18:1
18:1
18:1
18:1

18:24.9

18:2

18:30.0

18:3

18:32.4
18:33.0

18:3
18:3
18:4
18:4
18:4
18:4
18:4

18:53.9

19:0
19:0
19:1
19:1
19:2
19:3
19:3

9.2
0.7
385
6.5
0.8
0.3
3.6
6.0
7.5

9.2
1.5

33
4.1
1.1
2.7
4.1
5.6
9.6

4.9
5.2
1.5
4.9
4.5
0.7
1.5

Monticello
Mound Westonka

Little Falls
Monticello
Monticello

Albany

Little Falls

Chisago Lakes Area
Albany

Becker

Monticello
Monticello

Little Falls

Mora
StMichael-Albertville
North Branch
Monticello

Pine City

Pierz

North Branch

Mora

Pierz
StMichael-Albertville
StMichael-Albertville
StMichael-Albertville
StMichael-Albertville
Princeton
StMichael-Albertville
Big Lake

Albany

North Branch

Pierz

Little Falls

Little Falls

Albany

Rocori

Monticello

Mora

Pine City

Pierz

Albany

Becker
StMichael-Albertville
Mora

Albany

Mora

Pierz

Rush City

Rush City

Big Lake

Rocori

Little Falls

Becker
Cambridge-Isanti
Rocori

Becker

Mora
Cambridge-Isanti
Becker

Big Lake

Rocori
Hinckley/Finlayson
Braham Areca
Cuamnbridge-Isanii
Chisago Lakes Area
Milaca

Mora

Chisago Lakes Area

PLACE PLACE

69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
38
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115

TEAM

63
64
65

66

67
68

69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

FINISHER

TIME TEAM

Shannon Summerland, 11

Kate Dockendorf, 11
Shelby Teal, 9
Sherry Rike, 10
Bailey Kampa, 12
Monica Young, 8
Maddie Wood, 10

._.
B
O

19:53.
19:56.
20:00.
20:02.
20:03.
20:06.

Carly Hinschberger, 12 20:07.

Raija Eskuri, 11
Erin Kossan, 12
Amber Benson, 10
Madi Vukich, 10
Kristen Mehr, 9
Rachel Eskuri, 9
Olivia Crocker, 9
Ashley Ages, 10
Becky Dowell, 11
Cassidy White, 9
Kelsey Sorensen, 11

20:1
20:17.
20:1
20:20.
20:23.
20:25.
20:26.
20:26.
20:37.
20:41.
20:46.

Morgan Richardson, 1020:49.

Trisha Seefeld, 8
Sammy Patterson, 10
Mary Zahurones, 12
Noelle Olson, 10
Brenna Richardson, 9
Caci Cook, 11

Paige Hodena, 9
Rachel Detschman, 10
Jena Wilkening, 8
Lauren Reisem, 9
Brooke Thunstrom, 9
Shelby Sylvestor, 11
Kyra Danielowski, 9
Cait Olson, 8

Becky Ramberg, 11
Jordan Vaudrin, 9
Molly Savage, 9
Amber Dorr, 12
Lauren Rabe, 9
Claire Tretter, 8
Jaisie Schmidt, 12
Greta Foster, 10
Hannah Saap, 12
Carrie Hischer, 9
Nicole Schmidt, 9
Cassie Anderson, 10
Abby Salmonson, 10

20:50.
20:59.
21:00.
21:00.
21:04.
21:08.
21:1
21:1
21:25.
21:25.
21:25.
21:27.
21:28.
21:28.
21:45.
21:59.
22:02.
22:04.
22:09.
22:1
22:36.
22:50.
23:09.
23:1
2321.
23:24.
24:01.
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Hinckley/Finlayson
Rocori

Rocori

Pine City

Princeton

Mille Lacs
Princeton

North Branch
Rocori

Rush City
Cambridge-Isanti
Chisago Lakes Area
Rocori

Braham Area

Big Lake

Big Lake
Cambridge-Isanti
North Branch
Chisago Lakes Area
Pine City

Mille Lacs

Braham Area

Pierz

Big Lake

Pine City

Rush City
Hinckley/Finlayson
Pierz

Becker

Becker
Cambridge-Isanti
Cambridge-Isanti
Chisago Lakes Area
Mille Lacs

North Branch

Pine City

Princeton

Milaca
Hinckley/Finlayson
Mille Lacs

Mille Lacs

Pine City

Chisago Lakes Area
North Branch

Mille Lacs

Braham Area
Braham Area



Milaca Early Bird Invitational JV Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 StMichael-Albertville 54
2 Mound Westonka 76
3 Cambridge-Isanti 134
4 Little Falls 161
5 North StPaul 164
6* North Branch 166
7* Albany 166
8 Mora 195
9 Princeton 231
10 Milaca 234
11 Big Lake 238
12 Rocori 263
13 Becker 321

Aug. 26,2010

6

8
23
13
16
28
22
32
24
17
34
43
52

SCORES
7 18
15 20
26 33
41 45
25 54
44 46
39 40
37 50
62 67
58 63
53 56
59 61
74 75

19
30
42
51
55
47
60
64
76
87
68
71
82

Incomplete Teams: Braham Area, Chisago Lakes Area, Foley, Pine City, Rush City

PLACE FINISHER TIME
1. StMichael-Albertville
4 Michael Bruner, 11 20:51.2
6 Nate Fischbach, 10 20:53.9
7 Austin Stepp, 11 20:57.7
18  Nick Gullickson, 10 21:49.4
19  Luke Morgan, 12 22:04.9
21  Jack Trudeau, 12 22:11.0
31  Josh Salonek, 11 22:38.1
Total Time = 1:46:36.9  Total Places = 54
2. Mound Westonka
3 Grant Piepkorn, 10 20:27.2
8 Rudy Rice, 9 21:19.2
15 Drew Davis, 11 21:41.8
20  Cole Hoffman, 11 22:06.6
30  Bill Opheim, 10 22:33.7
35 Bijorn Larson, 11 22:47.1
36 Danny Humbert, 10 22:48.4

Total Time = 1:48:08.3

3. Cambridge-Isanti
10 Stuart Yurczyk, 10 21:22.1
23 Aaron Allen, 10 22:16.5
26  Austin Galligan, 11 22:27.8
33  Luke Larson, 12 22:42.7
42 Tim Person, 10 23:04.1
48 Kyle McCormick, 11 23:27.3
49  Reggie Martin, 11 23:27.8

Total Time = 1:51:53.0  Total Places = 134

4, Little Falls
11  Tony Arnold, 11 21:22.5
13 Brett Fellbaum, 12 21:25.5
41  Brian McNamara, 10 23:03.6
45  Travis Spillum, 10 23:14.4
51  Lucas Thoma, 11 23:48.6
57  Jacob Borash, 9 24:42.0
85  Mathew Klos, 10 27:24.2

Total Time = 1:52:54.5

5. North StPaul

14
16
25
54
55
66
79

josh boice, 9

21:4
21:4

peterson casey, 9 1.
Joel kruger, 12 24
Sheldon Soccoman, 10 22:24.

24:14.
vincent toulou, 10 24:34.
William Peterson, 10 25:28.
Andy Blom, 10 4.

[e=-Ne NN RO N S RV |

26:4

Total Places =76

Total Places = 161

PLACE

Total Time = 1:54:37.3
6*, North Branch

FINISHER

21
35
48
57
66
65
69
70
84
90
73
72
83

TIME

31
36
49
85
79
89
77
80
88

78
81
86

Total Places = 164

1 Tommy Toohey, 12 19:02.5
28  Alex Fitcha, 9 22:32.3
44  Mike Vogel, 11 23:06.0
46  Branden Heidelberger, 11
23:16.2
47  Joshua Frich, 9 23:16.7
65  Joe Meemken, 11 25:26.4
89 Kyle Granger, 9 29:49.7
Total Time =1:51:13.5 Total Places = 166
7*. Albany
5 Jeremy Hartmann, 11  20:53.5
22 Zac Meer, 11 22:12.4
39  Chris Hanauska, 12 22:55.6
40  Blake Maile, 9 22:56.2
60  Johnny Beckius, 9 25:01.5
69  Alex Hildreth, 11 25:42.9
77  Austin Hanson, 11 26:35.4
Total Time = 1:53:59.0  Total Places = 166
8. Mora
12 Goodwin Amundson, 11
21:24.2
32  Brendan Johnson, 9  22:42.2
37 JonJones, 12 22:49.9
50  Nick Fackler, 10 23:43.1
64  Chris Sundsvold, 11 25:19.9
70  Matthew Bergstadt, 9 25:49.4
80  Austin Andres, 10 26:51.8

Total Time = 1:55:59.1

9. Princeton

2

24
62
67
76
84
88

Ryan Yonak, 10
Ryan Carlson, 11
Bailey Thorson, 9
Kyle Palmer, 12
Hunter Bies, 10
Michael Gross, 9
Cyrus Wolff, 10

20:02.7
22:18.5
25:03.1
25:31.3
26:18.6
27:14.9
28:27.3

Total Places = 195

Total Time = 1:59:14.0  Total Places = 231

Partly cloudy, muggy, windy, 76-83

Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

AVG. TIME SPREAD

21:19.4 1:13.8
21:37.7  2:06.5
22:22.6 1:42.0
22:349  2:26.2
22:55.5  2:53.3
22:147 4:14.2
22:47.8 4:08.0
23:11.9  3:55.7
23:50.8 6:16.0
24:11.4  6:21.6
23:54.5 3:14.2
24:16.6  3:19.6
25:12.5 4:11.3

PLACE FINISHER TIME

10. Milaca

9 Cody Huntington, 11 21:19.9

17 John Ferguson, 11 21:49.0

58  Lewis Peterson, 11 24:48.6

63  Robert Aamold, 11 25:18.1

87  Jared Weidner, 11 27:41.4

90  Alec Bathgate, 11 30:39.7

Total Time = 2:00:56.8 Total Places =234

11. Big Lake

27  Matt Vogt, 11 22:28.3
34 Austin Bucholz, 11 22:44.1
53  Cory Gease, 9 24:02.1
56  Austin Sontag, 9 24:35.6
68 John Butler, 10 25:424
73  Mat Erxler, 11 25:58.5
78  Aaron Cadden, 10 26:44 .4

Total Time = 1:59:32.3

12. Rocori

Total Pla.ces =238

29  Aj Gertken, 9 22:33.3
43 Chris Molitor, 10 23:04.5
59  Eric Janssen, 10 24:50.4
61  Brandon Overman, 10 25:01.8
71  Willie Rice, 10 25:52.9
72 Levi Eskuri, 9 25:55.2
81 Joe Heinen, 10 26:56.4

Total Time = 2:01:22.8

13. Becker

Total Places = 263

38  Travis Neidenfeuhr, 11 22:53.5
52 Jalen Stumpf, 10 23:49.4
74  Alex McDowall, 11 25:59.5
75  John Kealy, 11 26:15.3
82  Josh Murphy, 9 27:04.8
83  Martin Schendel, 10 27:11.8
86  Jimmy Walsh, 12 27:28.8

Total Time = 2:06:02.4 Total Places =321
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41
42
43
44

45
46

47
48
49
50

51
52

53

54

55
56
57

58
59

FINISHER

Tommy Toohey, 12
Ryan Yonak, 10
Grant Piepkorn, 10
Michael Bruner, 11
Jeremy Hartmann, 11
Nate Fischbach, 10
Austin Stepp, 11
Rudy Rice, 9

Cody Huntington, 11
Stuart Yurczyk, 10
Tony Arnold, 11

TIME TEAM

19:02.5
20:02.7
20:27.2
20:51.2
20:53.5
20:53.9
20:57.7
21:19.2
21:19.9
21:22.1
21:22.5

Goodwin Amundson, 11

Brett Fellbaum, 12
Nick Bremer, 12
peterson casey, 9
Drew Davis, 11
Joel kruger, 12
John Ferguson, 11
Nick Gullickson, 10
Luke Morgan, 12
Cole Hoffman, 11
Jack Trudeau, 12
Zac Meer, 11
Aaron Allen, 10
Ryan Carlson, 11

21:24.2
21:25.5
21:36.3
21:41.5
21:41.8
21:42.2
21:49.0
21:49.4
22:04.9
22:06.6
22:11.0
22:12.4
22:16.5
22:18.5

Sheldon Soccoman, 10 22:24.3

Austin Galligan, 11
Matt Vogt, 11

Alex Fitcha, 9

Aj Gertken, 9

Bill Opheim, 10
Josh Salonek, 11
Brendan Johnson, 9
Luke Larson, 12
Austin Bucholz, 11
Bijorn Larson, 11
Danny Humbert, 10
Jon Jones, 12

22:27.8
22:28.3
22:32.3
22:33.3
22:33.7
22:38.1
22:42.2
22:42.7
22:44.1
22:47.1
22:48.4
22:49.9

Travis Neidenfeuhr, 11 22:53.5

Chris Hanauska, 12
Blake Maile, 9

Josh LaDuke, 9
Charlie Shaw, 10
Brian McNamara, 10
Tim Person, 10
Chris Molitor, 10
Ryan Crain, 9

Mike Vogel, 11
Dallin Colgrove, 12
Travis Spillum, 10

22:55.6
22:56.2
23:02.6
23:03.3
23:03.6
23:04.1
23:04.5
23:05.0
23:06.0
23:08.6
23:14.4

Branden Heidelberger, 11

Joshua Frich, 9
Kyle McCormick, 11
Reggie Martin, 11
Kole Retterath, 9
Josh Smith, 10
Nick Fackler, 10
Mark Volker, 12
Lucas Thoma, 11
Jalen Stumpf, 10
Garrett Larson, 9
Cory Gease, 9
Nick Washatka, 10
Alex Rood, 12
Mason Ramberg, 9

josh boice, 9

Matt Bernstein, 10
Connor Peterson, 12
vincent toulou, 10
Austin Sontag, 9
Jacob Borash, 9
Lincoln Mallinger, 10
James Bezanson, 10
Lewis Peterson, 11
Eric Janssen, 10
Tanner Eull, 12
Jeremy Goude, 9

23:16.2
23:16.7
23:27.3
23:27.8
23:34.6
23:42.2
23:43.1
23:47.6
23:48.6
23:49.4
23:50.2
24:02.1
24:09.2
24:09.6
24:10.4
24:14.9
24:20.0
24:27.5
24:34.7
24:35.6
24:42.0
24:45.6
24:48.2
24:48.6
24:50.4
24:50.9
24:53.9

North Branch
Princeton

Mound Westonka
StMichael-Albertville
Albany
StMichael-Albertville
StMichael-Albertville
Mound Westonka
Milaca
Cambridge-Isanti
Little Falls

Mora

Little Falls

Pine City

North StPaul

Mound Westonka
North StPaul

Milaca
StMichael-Albertville
StMichacl-Albertville
Mound Westonka
StMichael-Albertville
Albany
Cambridge-Isanti
Princeton

North StPaul
Cambridge-Isanti

Big Lake

North Branch

Rocori

Mound Westonka
StMichael-Albertville
Mora
Cambridge-Isanti

Big Lake

Mound Westonka
Mound Westonka
Mora

Becker

Albany

Albany
StMichael-Albertville
StMichael-Albertville
Little Falls
Cambridge-Isanti
Rocori

Chisago Lakes Area
North Branch
StMichael-Albertvilie
Little Falls

North Branch

North Branch
Cambridge-Isanti
Cambridge-Isanti
Mound Westonka
StMichael-Albertville
Mora
Cambridge-Isanti
Little Falls

Becker

Rush City

Big Lake
StMichael-Albertville
Cambridge-Isanti
Rush City

North StPaul
StMichael-Albertville
Mound Westonka
North StPaul

Big Lake

Little Falls
StMichael-Albertville
StMichael-Albertville
Milaca

Rocori
StMichael-Albertville
StMichael-Albertville

PLACE PLACE

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

TEAM

60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67

68
69

70
71

72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83
84

85
86

87

88

89

FINISHER

Carl Osterberg, 9
Adam Greer, 11
Johnny Beckius, 9
Brandon Overman, 10
Bailey Thorson, 9
Tyler Solberg, 10
Alex Brown, 11

Sam Meyer, 9
Robert Aamold, 11
Chris Sundsvold, 11
Joe Meemken, 11
William Peterson, 10
Hayden Christian, 10
Kyle Palmer, 12
Stephan Vu, 10

Jake Hoiem, 11

John Butler, 10
Alex Hildreth, 11
Joe Clayton, 10
Matt Taray, 11
Andrew Fosse, 10
Jacob Simmel, 10
Dan O'Neill, 12
Kenny Tye, 9
Matthew Bergstadt, 9
Derek Johanson, 10
Willie Rice, 10
Mitchel Herian, 10
Levi Eskuri, 9

Mat Erler, 11

James Woods, 11
Alex McDowall, 11
Alex Rauenhorst, 10
John Kealy, 11
Hunter Bies, 10
Sam Jackson, 12
Connor TenNapel, 9
Austin Hanson, 11
Dylan Maas, 12
Aaron Cadden, 10
Andy Blom, 10
Austin Andres, 10
Joe Heinen, 10
Michael Greenberg, 9
Josh Murphy, 9
Morton Greenslit, 11
Ethan Fuhrman, 10
Martin Schendel, 10
Tad Miller, 10
Michael Gross, 9
Chris Skuzacek, 10
Mitchell Stommes, 9
Mathew Klos, 10
Jimmy Walsh, 12
Nolan Montague, 9
Carson Brink, 11
Max Kraus, 12
Taylor Grow, 10
sam hammond, 12
Joel Taft, 9

Jared Weidner, 11
Josh Fredlund, 10
Peter Dunbar, 10
Daniel Bates, 9
Mason Keefauver, 10
Cody Abbott, 11
Cyrus Wolff, 10
Travis Terwey, 9
joe koijaf, 9

Austin Novitsky, 10
Nick Budde, 9

Jason Colgrove, 9
John Gotwalt, 9
Carlos Ochoa, 11
Kyie Granger, 9
Brandon Gerads, 9
Andy Thole, 10
John Valerius, 10
Tyler Morgan, 12

TIME TEAM

24:58.2
24:58.7
25:01.5
25:01.8
25:03.1
25:06.4
25:13.5
25:16.1
25:18.1
25:19.9
25:26.4
25:28.6
25:29.8
25:31.3
25:35.5
25:40.9
25:42.4
25:42.9
25:43.3
25:45.7
25:46.7
25:47.8
25:48.4
25:48.9
25:49.4
25:51.0
25:52.9
25:53.9
2:5:5522)
25:58.5
25:59.0
25:59.5
26:00.4
26:153
26:18.6
26:19.3
26:23.3
26:35.4
26:44.1
26:44.4
26:44.8
26:51.8
26:56.4
27:02.1
27:04.8
27:06.4
27:09.8
27:11.8
27:13.1
27:14.9
27:21.2
27:23.8
27:24.2
27:28.8
27:30.3
27:30.9
27:31.2
27:36.9
27:39.7
27:40.3
27:41.4
27:41.7
27:41.9
27:43.5
27:50.9
28:03.1
28:27.3
28:28.0
28:28.7
28:34.6
28:37.1
28:52.1
29:09.3
29:09.9
29:49.7
29:50.1
29:51.8
29:53.0
29:53.3

Chisago Lakes Arca
Mound Westonka
Albany

Rocori

Princeton

Mound Westonka
StMichael-Albertville
StMichael-Albertville
Milaca

Mora

North Branch

North StPaul
StMichael-Albertville
Princeton
StMichael-Albertville
Rush City

Big Lake

Albany
StMichael-Albertville
Cambridge-Isanti
Cambridge-Isanti
Cambridge-Isanti
StMichael-Albertville
Chisago Lakes Area
Mora
StMichael-Albertville
Rocori
StMichael-Albertville
Rocori

Big Lake

Mound Westonka
Becker
StMichael-Albertville
Becker

Princeton

Mound Westonka
Braham Area

Albany
Cambridge-Isanti

Big Lake

North StPaul

Mora

Rocori

Mora

Becker

Mound Westonka
Mound Westonka
Becker
StMichael-Albertville
Princeton

Rocori

Rocori

Little Falls

Becker

Pine City

Rocori

Becker
StMichael-Albertville
North StPaul

Rocori

Milaca
Cambridge-Isanti
Cambridge-Isanti
Albany

Rocori

Chisago Lakes Area
Princeton

Foley

North StPaul

Becker

Albany
StMichael-Albertvilie
Little Falls

Little Falls

North Branch

Rocori

Foley
StMichael-Albertvilie
StMichael-Albertville



157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

90

Spencer Hensley, 11
Christian Miche', 10
Alec Bathgate, 11
Luke Rysdahl, 9
Sean Monnier, 12
Keon Mcgarvey, 9
Luke VanOverbeke, 9
Anthony Olson, 9
Travis LaBeau, 10
Tyler Voigt, 10
Zach Tambornino, 9
Ben Wold, 9

30:1
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Princeton

Pine City

Milaca
StMichael-Albertville
Little Falls

Big Lake

Albany

Pine City
Cambridge-Isanti
Foley
StMichael-Albertville
StMichael-Albertville






Milaca Early Bird Invitational JV Girls
Aug. 26,2010

Partly cloudy, muggy, windy, high 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Monticello 31 1 3 4 i 16 18 25 18:34.6 2:54.5
2 Rocori 77 9 12 13 17 26 31 45  19:49.8 1:38.9
3 StMichael-Albertville 78 8 14 15 19 22 29 36  19:54.1 1:33.5
4 Mound Westonka 119 2 10 24 34 49 50 67 20:28.1 4:33.1
5 Little Falls 147 5 21 37 40 44 57 59 21:.03.8 3:39.6
6 Mora 157 6 11 33 52 55 60 61 21:13.1 4:35.8
7 Cambridge-Isanti 176 27 30 35 38 46 48 62 21:31.8 1:45.2
8 Princeton 205 23 28 47 51 56 64 68 22:09.5 2:58.7
9 Albany 209 20 41 42 43 63 65 66 22:29.6  4:46.3
10 Foley 236 32 39 53 54 58 22:42.5 2:28.8

Incomplete Teams: Becker, Big Lake, Chisago Lakes Area, Hinckley/Finlayson, Milaca, Mille Lacs, North Branch, Pierz

PLACE FINISHER TIME PLACE FINISHER TIME
6. Mora
1. Monticello 6 Rachel Hovland, 12 18:54.6
1 Mariah Betzler, 9 16:59.2 11 Samantha Weaver, 11 19:17.3
3 Kate Johnson, 10 18:20.1 33  Kaylee Pollema, 11 21:17.2
4 Bri Johnson, 10 18:40.7 52 Libby Monson, 11 23:06.1
7 Erica Nordin, 12 18:59.1 55  Paige Larson, 9 23:30.4
16  Bailey Rasmussen, 9 19:53.7 60 Kijersten Undem, 12 24:11.4
18  Lisa Nygaard, 10 20:14.7 61  Jesse Friedlund, 10 24:21.0
25  Esther Watson, 9 20:43.8 Total Time = 1:46:05.4 Total Places = 157

Total Time = 1:32:52.6  Total Places =31
7. Cambridge-Isanti

2. Rocori 27  Andrea White, 11 20:48.1

9 Kristin Kotzer, 12 19:08.3 30 Miranda Christenson, 12

12 Leah Eich, 9 19:36.3 21:00.5

13 Palmer Frantti, 9 19:38.0 35  Michelle Ziebarth, 11  21:29.9

17  Hannah Schroden, 10 19:59.4 38 Amy Head, 10 21:47.3

26  Tara Schlepenbach, 12 20:47.2 46  Emily Abrham, 9 22:33.2

31 Shandel Dingmann, 10 21:02.1 48  Melissa Peterson, 12 22:45.0

45  Amanda Schelske, 9  22:30.9 62  Kaelyn Rosenberg, 9 25:10.4
Total Time = 1:39:09.0  Total Places =77 Total Time = 1:47:38.8  Total Places =176
3. StMlchael-Albenwlle 8. Princeton

Raelynn Sampson, 12 19:00.5 23 Lexi Funaro, 9 20:40.1

14 Bailey Thompson, 12 19:41.6 28 Kayleigh Kloncz, 10 20:51.1

15  Brittney Lyzhoft, 9 19:47.0 47  Helen Thompson, 10 22:42.3

19  Emily Pelant, 12 20:27.8 51 Samantha Sharp, 10 22:55.3

22 Cortney Woodis, 10 20:33.9 56  Sarah Lindner, 10 23:38.8

29  Jordan Hansen, 10 20:58.0 64  Sophie Wagman, 9 25:45.2

36  Jina Schoenborn, 12 21:30.2 68 Kelly McGowan, 9 29:29.2
Total Time = 1:39:30.6  Total Places =78 Total Time = 1:50:47.4  Total Places =205
4. Mound Westonka 9. Albany

2 Krista Humbert, 12 18:14.9 20  Molly Gersch, 9 20:30.5

10  Hanna Brustad, 9 19:11.1 41  Miranda Kremers, 9 22:08.8

24 Georgia LaLuzerne, 11 20:43.3 42 Megan Davis, 12 22:12.9

34  Kate Smith, 11 21:23.0 43 Alana Emmerich, 12 22:19.3

49  Margot Anderson, 11 22:48.0 63  Bailey Eiynck, 9 25:16.7

50  Lilly Frenette, 9 22:54.9 65  Sarah Bokinski, 9 26:03.9

67  Michelle Bussey, 12 28:00.8 66  Groetsch Katelyn, 9 26:07.5
Total Time = 1:42:20.2  Total Places =119 Total Time = 1:52:28.0  Total Places = 209
5. Little Falls 10. Foley

5 Laura Moe, 9 18:46.1 32 Megan Diederich, 10 21:13.3

21  Vanessa Meschke, 9 20:33.6 39  Abby Genereau, 9 21:55.7

37  Taylor Kunkel, 9 21:35.7 53  Shelbie Morris, 9 23:13.6

40  Maggie Moe, 11 21:57.9 54  Rachel Richardson, 9 23:27.8

44  Lauren Zimny, 9 22:25.6 58  Rebecca Richardson, 12

57  Whitney Evans, 11 23:41.1 23:42.0

59  Alishia Olson, 11 23:56.3 Total Time = 1:53:32.2  Total Places = 236

Total Time = 1:45:18.7  Total Places = 147
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TEAM
FINISHER TIME TEAM
1 Mariah Betzler, 9 16:59.2 Monticello
2 Krista Humbert, 12 18:14.9 Mound Westonka
3 Kate Johnson, 10 18:20.1 Monticello
4 Bri Johnson, 10 18:40.7 Monticello
5 Laura Moe, 9 18:46.1 Little Falls
Haley Huset, 9 18:49.3 North Branch
6 Rachel Hovland, 12 18:54.6 Mora
7 Erica Nordin, 12 18:59.1 Monticello
8 Raelynn Sampson, 12 19:00.5 StMichael-Albertville
9 Kristin Kotzer, 12 19:08.3 Rocori
10  Hanna Brustad, 9 19:11.1 Mound Westonka
Liz Coulter, 9 19:15.0 Chisago Lakes Area
11  Samantha Weaver, 11 19:17.3 Mora
12 Leah Eich, 9 19:36.3 Rocori
13  Palmer Frantti, 9 19:38.0 Rocori
14  Bailey Thompson, 12 19:41.6 StMichael-Albertville
15  Brittney Lyzhoft, 9 19:47.0 StMichacl-Albertville
16  Bailey Rasmussen, 9 19:53.7 Monticello
17  Hannah Schroden, 10 19:59.4 Rocori
Ashlee Reichel, 9 20:13.6 Becker
18  Lisa Nygaard, 10 20:14.7 Monticello
19  Emily Pelant, 12 20:27.8 StMichael-Albertville
20  Molly Gersch, 9 20:30.5 Albany
21 Vanessa Meschke, 9  20:33.6 Little Falls
22  Cortney Woodis, 10 20:33.9 StMichael-Albertville
23 Lexi Funaro, 9 20:40.1 Princeton
24  Georgia LaLuzerne, 11 20:43.3 Mound Westonka
25  Esther Watson, 9 20:43.8 Monticello
26  Tara Schlepenbach, 12 20:47.2 Rocori
27  Andrea White, 11 20:48.1 Cambridge-Isanti
28  Kayleigh Kloncz, 10 20:51.1 Princeton
29  Jordan Hansen, 10 20:58.0 StMichael-Albertville
30  Miranda Christenson, 12
21:00.5 Cambridge-Isanti
31  Shandel Dingmann, 10 21:02.1 Rocori
Abby Collins, 11 21:02.7 Chisago Lakes Area
32 Megan Diederich, 10 21:13.3 Foley
33  Kaylee Pollema, 11 21:17.2 Mora
Haley Heitz, 10 21:20.3 Monticello
Morgan Lindenfelser, 11
21:21.5 Monticello
34 Kate Smith, 11 21:23.0 Mound Westonka
Jenna Sypnieski, 9 21:29.2 Monticello
35  Michelle Ziebarth, 11 21:29.9 Cambridge-Isanti
36  Jina Schoenborn, 12 21:30.2 StMichael-Albertville
Emily Kessler, 12 21:31.8 StMichael-Albertville
Emily Lavrenz, 10 21:34.9 StMichael-Albertville
37  Taylor Kunkel, 9 21:35.7 Little Falls
Mari Leistman, 12 21:37.8 Becker
Brianna LaDuke, 12 21:40.5 StMichael-Albertville
Cody Vander Heyden, 9
21:41.5 Monticello
Natasha Shir, 10 21:43.4 North Branch
Courtney Wall, 10 21:43.9 Monticello
38  Amy Head, 10 21:47.3 Cambridge-Isanti
Emma Young, 12 21:54.6 StMichael-Albertville
39  Abby Genereau, 9 21:55.7 Foley
40 Maggie Moe, 11 21:57.9 Little Falls
41  Miranda Kremers, 9  22:08.8 Albany
42 Megan Davis, 12 22:12.9 Albany
43 Alana Emmerich, 12 22:19.3 Albany
44 Lauren Zimny, 9 22:25.6 Little Falls
Jenna Andres, 12 22:29.1 Pierz
45  Amanda Schelske, 9 22:30.9 Rocori
46  Emily Abrham, 9 22:33.2 Cambridge-Isanti
Alexa Leon, 11 22:40.3 Becker
47  Helen Thompson, 10 22:42.3 Princeton
Madaline Malone, 10 22:44.6 StMichael-Albertville
48  Melissa Peterson, 12 22:45.0 Cambridge-Isanti
49  Margot Anderson, 11  22:48.0 Mound Westonka
50  Lilly Frenette, 9 22:54.9 Mound Westonka
51 Samantha Sharp, 10 22:55.3 Princeton
Sadi Quitmeyer, 10 22:57.2 Big Lake
Kiana Goplen, 11 23:01.6 Mille Lacs
Kaylie Goplen, 10 23:02.1 Mille Lacs
52 Libby Monson, 11 23:06.1 Mora
Courtney Muenchow, 10
23:09.6 Monticello
Katie Sladek, 12 23:13.2 StMichael-Albertville

PLACE PLACE

76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

TEAM

53
54
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65
66

67

68

FINISHER TIME TEAM

Shelbie Morris, 9 23:13.6 Foley
Rachel Richardson, 9 23:27.8 Foley
Paige Larson, 9 23:30.4 Mora
Bonnie Haslach, 12 23:33.7 North Branch
Sarah Lindner, 10 23:38.8 Princeton
Whitney Evans, 11 23:41.1 Little Falls
Rebecca Richardson, 12

23:42.0 Foley
Erin Ulmer, 9 23:42.3 Rocori
Kaitlyn Ortloff, 9 23:49.2 Rocori
Keisha Baumgarten, 9 23:50.0 Rocori
Alishia Olson, 11 23:56.3 Little Falls
Allie Gravning, 11 24:03.2 Big Lake
Maria Schmit, 9 24:08.1 Rocori
Kijersten Undem, 12 24:11.4 Mora
Celeste Schroeder, 10 24:12.9 Monticello
Trista Wacker, 12 24:13.4 Monticello
Jesse Friedlund, 10 24:21.0 Mora
Natasha MacCallum, 9 24:23.3 Mora
Michaela Gau, 11 24:24.8 Little Falls
Erika Gudmundson, 11 24:49.4 Becker
Kaelyn Rosenberg, 9 25:10.4 Cambridge-Isanti
Maggie Gerty, 11 5 14.6 Chisago Lakes Area
Jenna Bankers, 12 5:14.9 Mora
Bailey Eiynck, 9 25 16.7 Albany
Ellen So, 9 5:28.9 Milaca
Michelle Wade, 12 25 39.2 Cambridge-Isanti
Alyssa Christenson, 11 25:39.9 Cambridge-Isanti
Elizabeth Nault-Maurer, 11

25:41.7 Cambridge-Isanti
Amanda Randt, 12 25:44.0 Mora
Sophie Wagman, 9 25:45.2 Princeton
Kelsey Coleman, 10 25:52.4 North Branch
Annie Henry, 11 25:54.7 Monticello
Sarah Bokinski, 9 26:03.9 Albany
Groetsch Katelyn, 9 26:07.5 Albany
Natalie Peel, 10 26:26.2 Hinckley/Finlayson
Breanna Grinsteinner, 10

26:27.6 Hinckley/Finlayson
Brittney Vaughn, 10 26:28.3 Monticello
Alyssa Coop, 12 26:33.2 Cambridge-Isanti
Samantha Penn, 10 26:38.0 Monticello
Elisa Cosgriff, 12 26:44.7 Mora
Samantha Gotwalt, 10 27:06.4 Little Falls
Megan Mastin, 9 27:45.3 Milaca
Robin Holtman, 11 27:45.7 Monticello
Michelle Bussey, 12 28:00.8 Mound Westonka
Benedicth Ukhueduan, 12

28:21.6 StMichael-Albertville
Eve Vrudny. 9 29:11.1 Hinckley/Finlayson
Kelly McGowan, 9 29:29.2 Princeton
Mia Shaw, 10 29:40.7 Big Lake
Ella Taggart, 11 30:06.5 Mound Westonka
Lauren Van Beek, 11 30:13.8 Monticello
Tessa Opatz, 11 Cambridge-Isanti
Ashley Suchy, 11 Monticello

Amanda Budde, 11

Chisago Lakes Area



Milaca Early Bird Invitational Junior High Boys

Aug. 26,2010
Cloudy, muggy, light breeze, high 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Rocori 69 7 8§ 12 18 24 34 51 13:02.0 1:12.3
2 Mora 100 2 14 21 28 35 43 44 13:133 3:11.4
3 Little Falls 106 9 13 22 26 36 47 52 13:324 1:40.8
4 Becker 107 1 11 27 29 39 13:14.3 3:29.0
5 Pine City 119 10 16 30 31 32 40 41 13:39.7 1:25.9
6 Albany 126 3 5 17 48 53 54 55 13:39.7 3:11.1
0] Big Lake 139 4 6 23 50 56 61 62 13:503 3:14.5
8 Cambridge-Isanti 158 15 20 25 38 60 64 65 14:12.1 2:44 .4
9 Mound Westonka 196 19 33 37 49 58 59 14:37.5 2:27.3
10 Milaca 253 42 45 46 57 63 15:15.5 2:02.1

Incomplete Teams: Braham Area, Chisago Lakes Area, Foley, North Branch, Pierz, Princeton, Rush City

PLACE FINISHER TIME PLACE FINISHER TIME
4. Becker
1. Rocori 1 Luke Lahr, 8 10:58.6
7 Criter Thormadson, 8 12:35.2 11  Sam Kirchner, 7 12:46.1
8 Cole Gertken, 7 12:36.6 27  Nathan Sydow, 8 13:55.0
12 Sam Meyver, 8 12:49.9 29  Caleb Foster, 7 14:04.2
18  Jordan Kruize, 8 13:21.0 39  Andy Johnson, 8 14:27.5
24  Victor Schlepenbach, 8 13:47.5 Total Time = 1:06:11.3  Total Places = 107
34  Sam Andusick, 8 14:17.5
51 Kaleb Conrad, 7 15:18.6 5. Pine City
Total Time = 1:05:10.0  Total Places = 69 10  Danny Pitzen, 7 12:42.4
16  Gunnar Nilsson, 7 13:15.1
2. Mora 30 Tony Pitzen, 8 14:05.1
2 Noah Moravec, 7 11:08.5 31  Nick Kehren, 8 14:08.0
14  Keyan Weaver, 8 13:05.3 32  James Pixley, 8 14:08.2
21 Tyler Orr, 8 13:37.6 40  Tj Gross, 8 14:29.8
28  Lucas Parsons, 8 13:55.2 41  Jonah Spahr, 8 14:31.9
35  Cole Oslin, 7 14:19.8 Total Time = 1:08:18.6  Total Places=119
43 Tanner Groninga, 8 14:36.7
44  Owen Krueger, 8 14:43.3 6. Albany
Total Time = 1:06:06.4 Total Places = 100 3 Kevin Lamb, 8 12:10.3
5 David Verwiis, 8 12:16.7
3. Little Falls 17  Garrett Lind, 8 13:20.3
9 Josh Kapsner, 8 12:42.0 48  Posch Christian, 8 15:09.7
13 Gunner Kleinschmidt, 7 53  Andrew Scherping, 7 15:21.4
12:57.6 54  Matthew DeGeest, 7 15:22.6
22 Jacob Massmann, 7 13:44.9 55  Lucas Waletzko, 7 15:23.7
26  Evan Athman, 8 13:54.7 Total Time = 1:08:18.3  Total Places = 126
36  Jordan Witt, 6 14:22.7
47  Jacob Barton, 7 14:52.1
52  Aaron Borash, 6 15:20.5

Total Time = 1:07:41.8 Total Places = 106



7. Big Lake

4 Kevin Carston, 8 12:13.0
6 Nathaniel Souther, 8 12:28.8
23 Jacob Block, 8 13:46.0
50  Jackson Clausing, 7  15:16.0
56  Aj Gomez, 8 15:27.5
61  Patrick Libal, 8 16:01.3
62  Isaiah Kallis, 7 16:05.0

Total Time = 1:09:11.2  Total Places = 139

8. Cambridge-Isanti
15  Tyler Magnusen, 7 13:13.2
20  Nate Soloman-Wallman, 8

13:34.1
25  Zachory Kosel, 7 13:49.8
38  Paul Elmstrand, 8 14:26.0
60  Tyler Braaten, 8 15:57.5
64  Jared Zacharius, 7 17:06.7
65  Derek Dowell, 7 17:23.3

Total Time = 1:11:00.5 Total Places = 158

9. Mound Westonka
19 Matt Humbert, 7 13:22.2
33 Cam McManus, 8 14:17.2
37  Artem Esayan, 10 14:23.5

49  Steven Hoff, 8 15:15.2

58  Shane Hewitt, 7 15:49.5

59  Dan Mahota, 8 15:50.8
Total Time = 1:13:07.5 Total Places = 196
10. Milaca

42  Tristan Maetzold, 8 14:34.1

45  Rex Peterson, 7 14:44.2

46  Dray Thomas-Ferry, 8 14:47.0

57  Leif Larson, 8 15:36.3

63  Noah Ronning, 8 16:36.2

Total Time = 1:16:17.6  Total Places = 253

TEAM
PLACE PLACE FINISHER
1 Luke Lahr, 8 10:58.6
2 Noah Moravec, 7 11:08.5
3 Kevin Lamb, 8 12:10.3
4 Kevin Carston, 8 12:13.0
Kevin Nelson, 8 12:14.8
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12:57.6

Sam Kirchner, 7 12:46.1
12 Sam Meyer, 8 12:49.9
13 Gunner Kleinschmidt, 7
15 14 Keyan Weaver, & 13:05.3

16 15  Tyler Magnusen, 7 13:13.2
17 16  Gunnar Nilsson, 7 13:15.1
18 17  Garrett Lind, 8 13:20.3

5 David Verwiis, 8 12:16.7
6 Nathaniel Souther, 8 12:28.8
7 Criter Thormadson, 8 12:35.2
8 Cole Gertken, 7 12:36.6
9 Josh Kapsner, 8 12:42.0
10 Danny Pitzen, 7 12:42.4

TIME TEAM

Becker
Mora
Albany
Big Lake
Rush City
Albany
Big Lake
Rocori
Rocori
Little Falls
Pine City
Becker
Rocori

Little Falls
Cambridge-Isanti

Pine City
Albany



18
19

48
49

51
52

53
54
55
57

58
59

60
61

Jordan Kruize, 8
Matt Humbert, 7
Taylor Jurek, 7
Thomas Warner, 7

Nate Soloman-Wallman, 8

Tvler Orr, 8

Andy Johnson, 8
Jacob Massmann, 7
Jacob Block, 8

Victor Schlepenbach, 8 13:4

Zachory Kosel, 7
Dylan Gamec, 7
Evan Athman, 8
Nathan Sydow, 8
Lucas Parsons, 8
Caleb Foster, 7
Tony Pitzen, 8
Devan Larson, 7
Nick Kehren, 8
James Pixley, 8
Matt Janson, 7
Cam McManus, 8
Sam Andusick, 8
Cole Oslin, 7
Lincoln Fuhs, 7
Jordan Witt, 6
Artem Esavyan, 10
Paul Elmstrand, 8
Andy Johnson, 8§
Caleb Thole, 8

Tj Gross, 8

Jonah Spahr, 8
Tristan Maetzold, 8
Tanner Groninga, 8
Owen Krueger, 8
Rex Peterson, 7

Dray Thomas-Ferry, 8

Nolan Yehlik, 7
Jacob Barton, 7
Kyle Metzger, 7
Jake Bear, 7

Posch Christian, 8
Nick Rockenback, 7
Steven Hoff, 8
Jackson Clausing, 7
Kaleb Conrad, 7
Aaron Borash, 6
Ethan Lundquist, 7
Andrew Scherping, 7
Matthew DeGeest, 7
Lucas Waletzko, 7
Aj Gomez, 8

Jared Montague, 8
Leif Larson, 8
Spencer Linn, 8
Shane Hewitt, 7
Dan Mabhota, 8
Calvin Cheney, 8
Tyler Braaten, 8
Patrick Libal, 8

Rocori

Mound Westonka
Foley

Braham Area

Cambridge-Isanti
Mora

Rush City

Little Falls

Big Lake

Rocori
Cambridge-Isanti
Princeton

Little Falls
Becker

Mora

Becker

Pine City

Rush City

Pine City

Pine City

Pierz

Mound Westonka
Rocori

Mora

Rush City

Little Falls
Mound Westonka
Cambridge-Isanti
Becker

Foley

Pine City

Pine City

Milaca

Mora

Mora

Milaca

Milaca

Pine City

Little Falls

Foley

North Branch
Albany

Chisago Lakes Area
Mound Westonka
Big Lake

Rocori

Little Falls
Braham Area
Albany

Albany

Albany

Big Lake

Pine City

Milaca

Albany

Mound Westonka
Mound Westonka
Mora
Cambridge-Isanti
Big Lake



62

63
64

65

Isaiah Kallis, 7
Wyatt Anderson, 7
Alex Sanford, 7
Robert Pigeon, 7
Cody Anderson, 7
Noah Ronning, 8
Ray Olsen, 8

Jared Zacharius, 7
Donovan Woods, 7
Michael Kalpakoff, 6
Derek Dowell, 7
Ethan Anderson, 7
Josh Kampa, 8
Dominic Hufford, 7
Evan Walter, 7
Jonathan Chartrand, 8
Tim Poffenberger, 8
Logan Karls, 7
Victor Rogers, 7
Kyle Peters, 7
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Princeton

Big Lake

Pine City
Braham Area
Milaca

Albany
Cambridge-Isanti
Rocori

Little Falls
Cambridge-Isanti
Mora

Foley

North Branch
Little Falls
Chisago Lakes Area
Big Lake

Big Lake

Pine City

Pine City



Milaca Early Bird Invitational Junior High Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 Albany 55

2% Monticello 60
3* Little Falls 60

4 Big Lake 106
5 Mora 129
6 Mille Lacs 135
7 Becker 140

OO0 = N B W0 N

17
14
30
22

SCORES
11 13
12 15
10 19
20 27
31 36
32 35
28 33

24
16
21
38
42
37
39

Aug. 26, 2010

26
23
29
40
45
44

Partly cloudy, muggy, light breeze, high

Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

AVG. TIME SPREAD

34
25
41
43

14:10.6
14:21.0
14:19.6
15:29.8
16:21.2
16:14.4
16:16.7

Incomplete Teams: Cambridge-Isanti, Chisago Lakes Area, Foley, Mound Westonka, North Branch, Pierz, Pine City, Princeton, Rocori, Rush City

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Albany
2 Andrea Schmitt, 8 13:03.0
5 Emily Nienaber, 8 13:45.7
11 Courtney Toenies, 8  14:15.5
13 Abby Blonigen, 8 14:19.8
24 Kaylee Gilk, 7 15:29.1
26  Emily Schoenberg, 8 15:35.6
34  Lizzy Dickhaus, 8 17:05.8

Total Time = 1:10:52.9 Total Places = 55

2*, Monticello

8

9

12
15
16
23
25

Total Time = 1:11:44.7  Total Places = 60

Emily Dockendorf, 8 14:08.5
Patty Bray, 8 14:08.8
Katelyn Lavrenz, 8 14:19.4

Brooke Voigt, 8 14:30.5
Tess Voller, 8 14:37.7
Emily Romine, 7 15:25.6
Karlie Kitzman, 7 15:29.4

3*, Little Falls

3 Heidi Moe, 8 13:08.3
7 Claire Gammon-Deering, 7
14:05.5
10 Kalli Kalpakoff, 8 14:09.3
19  Amelia Kresha, 7 15:06.5
21  Kendall Hendrickson, 615:08.6
29  Abby Kunkel, 7 16:02.6
41  Abigail Segler, 8 18:48.6
Total Time = 1:11:38.0  Total Places = 60
4, Big Lake
4 Shelby Kline, 8 13:36.8
17  Cheyene Vavrina, 8 14:48.3
20  Laura Kisner, 8 15:08.2
27  Kalley Gunderson, 8 15:35.9
38  Janet Damke, 7 18:20.0
40  Erin Kinney, 8 18:36.4
43 Jackic Bell, 8 19:53.8
Total Time = 1:17:29.0  Total Places = 106
5. Mora
6 Amorette Johnson, 8  14:01.3
14  Miranda Bergstadt, 8 14:27.5
31  Brooke Oslin, 8 16:18.5
36  Sarah Crider, 8 18:03.0
42  Stephanie Brackenbury, 7
18:55.6
45  Grace Marohn, 8 21:36.9

Total Time = 1:21:45.7 Total Places = 129

PLACE
6. Mille
1

30
32
35
37
44

7. Becker
18
22
28
33
39

Lacs
Kalley Paulsen, 7
Cassie Bolz, 7
Haley Larson, 8
Amber Thompson, 7
Aliste Anderson, 7
Chrysta Michon, 8
Total Time = 1:21:11.9  Total Places = 135

FINISHER

Shannon Sydow, 7
Siera Knick, 7
Emily Johnson, 7
Ashley Roisland, 7
Mikaela Kiputh, 8
Total Time = 1:21:23.4  Total Places = 140

12:4
16:0
16:42.5
17:24.1
18:10.8
19:54.2

TIME

15:01.8
15:25.4
15:40.3
16:53.4
18:22.7

6.0
8.7
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TEAM

TEAM

FINISHER TIME TEAM PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM
1 Kalley Paulsen, 7 12:46.0 Mille Lacs 79 Abby Silvers, 8 18:42.1 Albany
2 Andrea Schmitt, 8 13:03.0 Albany 80 Emma Furman, 7 18:42.6 Mound Westonka
3 Heidi Moe, 8 13:08.3 Little Falls 81 Tess Oliverius, 7 18:43.8 Monticello
Elle Anderson, 8 13:18.7 Rocori 82 41  Abigail Segler, 8 18:48.6 Little Falls
Abby Lawrence, 8 13:31.0 Foley 83 Brooke White, 7 18:50.1 Cambridge-Isanti
Ashley Urman, 8 13:31.5 Princeton 84 Haley Roerick, 7 18:53.7 Albany
4 Shelby Kline, 8 13:36.8 Big Lake 85 42  Stephanie Brackenbury, 7
Allison Gusk, 7 13:42.8 Pine City 18:55.6 Mora
Payton Ramberg, 8 13:44.2 Rush City 86 Suzy Smith, 8 19:34.7 Little Falls
5 Emily Nienaber, 8 13:45.7 Albany 87 Nica Gammon-Deering, 6
6 Amorette Johnson, 8§  14:01.3 Mora 19:37.3 Little Falls
Jackie Westeren, 8 14:01.6 Pine City 88 Sydnie Clapper, 8 19:43.3 Albany
7 Claire Gammon-Deering, 7 89 43  Jackie Bell, 8 19:53.8 Big Lake
14:05.5 Little Falls 90 44  Chrysta Michon, 8 19:54.2 Mille Lacs
Shianne Morris, 7 14:06.0 Foley 91 Tiffany Schmidt, 7 21:03.8 Pine City
Dana Hennen, 8 14:06.5 Pierz 92 45  Grace Marohn, 8 21:36.9 Mora
8 Emily Dockendorf, 8 14:08.5 Monticello 93 Natalie Opatz, 7 21:47.6 Cambridge-Isanti
9 Patty Bray, 8 14:08.8 Monticello
10 Kalli Kalpakoff, 8 14:09.3 Little Falls
11 Courtney Toenies, 8  14:15.5 Albany
12 Katelyn Lavrenz, 8 14:19.4 Monticello
13 Abby Blonigen, 8 14:19.8 Albany
Morgan Lewellyn, 7 14:24.2 Rocori
14  Miranda Bergstadt, 8 14:27.5 Mora
15  Brooke Voigt, 8 14:30.5 Monticello
Janneke Spanjers, 7 14:35.5 Mound Westonka
16  Tess Voller, 8 14:37.7 Monticello
17  Cheyene Vavrina, 8 14:48.3 Big Lake
Claire Schraufnagel, 8 14:54.1 North Branch
Arre Langer, 8 14:56.9 Pierz
18  Shannon Sydow, 7 15:01.8 Becker
19  Amelia Kresha, 7 15:06.5 Little Falis
20  Laura Kisner, 8 15:08.2 Big Lake
21  Kendall Hendrickson, 615:08.6 Little Falls
Emily Kruschek, 7 15:19.3 Princeton
22 Siera Knick, 7 15:25.4 Becker
23 Emily Romine, 7 15:25.6 Monticello
24 Kaylee Gilk, 7 15:29.1 Albany
25  Karlie Kitzman, 7 15:29.4 Monticello
Renee Bragg, 7 15:30.0 Princeton
Kendra Franck, 7 15:35.1 Mound Westonka
26  Emily Schoenberg, 8 15:35.6 Albany
27  Kalley Gunderson, 8 15:35.9 Big Lake
Kylie Guimont, 7 15:37.5 Cambridge-Isanti
Gabbie Kittel, 8 15:39.7 Monticello
Gillian Kolling, 8 15:40.0 Pine City
28  Emily Johnson, 7 15:40.3 Becker
Aysia Romer, 7 15:49.5 Monticello
Anissa Hayman, 7 16:01.2 Princeton
29  Abby Kunkel, 7 16:02.6 Little Falls
30  Cassie Bolz, 7 16:08.7 Mille Lacs
31  Brooke Oslin, 8 16:18.5 Mora
Rose Brakob, 7 16:19.1 Monticello
McKenzie Olson, 7 16:20.9 Monticello
Sara Knipfer, 7 16:40.0 Monticello
32 Haley Larson, 8 16:42.5 Mille Lacs
Mackenzie Timm, 8 16:43.4 Rocori
Tory Danielowski, 7 16:48.5 Chisago Lakes Arca
33 Ashley Roisland, 7 16:53.4 Becker
Gaby Kroska, 9 17:03.0 Pierz
34  Lizzy Dickhaus, 8 17:05.8 Albany
Talyre Boser, 8 17:12.8 Pierz
Meghan Matt, 7 17:13.9 Mound Westonka
35  Amber Thompson, 7 17:24.1 Mille Lacs
Megan Swanson, 8 17:27.5 Rush City
Haylie Gilbert, 8 17:37.2 Rush City
Brittany White, 7 18:01.1 Cambridge-Isanti
36  Sarah Crider, 8 18:03.0 Mora
37  Aliste Anderson, 7 18:10.8 Mille Lacs
38  Janet Damke, 7 18:20.0 Big Lake
Kelly Feiler, 7 18:20.9 Albany
39  Mikaela Kiputh, 8 18:22.7 Becker
Jordan Knipfer, 7 18:23.1 Monticello
Becca Eiynck, 7 18:25.3 Albany
Mackenzie Anderson, 818:31.3 North Branch
Tiffany Winter, 7 18:31.8 Albany
40  Erin Kinney, 8 18:36.4 Big Lake
Kristi Welle, 8 18:36.9 Monticello
Adrianna Gerads, 7 18:39.4 Albany



